link above) using +/–25% variations from the base case. The Project NPV is most sensitive to polyhalite
price and the Project discount rate. The Project IRR is most sensitive to the polyhalite price and initial capex,
and for all three IRR parameters that were analyzed, the Project IRR was greater than 20% after tax.

Page 6 of 8

Figure 1 Project NPV Sensitivity

Figure 2 Project IRR Sensitivity

Concluding Statement
The PEA represents an important milestone in the development of the Ochoa project as a future polyhalite
producer and provides confirmation of the economic viability and robustness of the Project.

About IC Potash Corp.

IC Potash’s shares are traded on the Toronto Stock Exchange (TSX) and in the United States

OTCQX.  For more information, please visit www.icpotash.com. Tweet this: @ICPotash announces PEA

results. http://ctt.ec/Cb36_

Qualified Persons

The information in this press release was based on information contained in the PEA which was prepared

by or under the supervision of the following qualified persons ("QP") who have approved the technical

information contained in this news release:

$698,535

$847,609

$1,062,052

$1,147,472

$1,690,072

$1,733,992

$1,330,504

$1,245,650

$0 $500,000 $1,000,000 $1,500,000 $2,000,000 $2,500,000

Polyhalite Price

Discount Rate

OPEX

Initial CAPEX

NPV (x1000)

NPV Sensitivity

-25%+25%

6%
10%

-25% +25%

-25%+25%

$1,196,561

20.5%

25.0%

25.6%

34.4%

32.0%

30.4%

15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%

Polyhalite Price

Initial CAPEX

OPEX

IRR

IRR Sensitivity

-25%+25%

-25% +25%

-25%+25%

28.0%

http://www.icpotash.com/
http://ctt.ec/Cb36_

Page 7 of 8

• The Mine Design and economic analysis were prepared by Golder, under the supervision of

Daniel Saint Don, P.Eng., an independent Qualified Person as defined under NI 43-101. Mr. Saint Don

relied on other experts as necessary and as stated in the PEA.

• The Mineral Resource Estimation was prepared by Golder, under the supervision of Jerry

DeWolfe, P.Geo, MSc., an independent Qualified Person as defined under NI 43-101.  Mr. DeWolfe has

reviewed the procedures, the results and quality control on the analytic results.  The results were in line